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Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630
78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

BETTER THAN NEW IN THE PARK!

$624,900 Better than Condo or Townhouse Living with Stunning
Updates by Master Craftsman & Skilled Professionals.
Custom Made Features incl Open concept Main
Floor, Upgraded Trim, Wainscotting, Spa Like Baths,
Gourmet Kitchen with Island & Walk out to Private
Yard, Finished Basement & so much More. Desirable
Location just down the Street from the Downtown
Core with Cafes, Pubs, Boutiques, Theatre, Farmers’
Market & Library.

GREAT NEW PRICE $759,000 Located on one of Georgetown’s Premier Streets this
meticulously maintained Home is just around the corner
from North Halton Golf Course, down the Street from
Fairgrounds, a pretty Walk to Downtown Core with fine
Eateries, Boutiques, Theatre & More! Spacious Principal
Rms incl Formal Dining Rm, Separate Living Rm w/Hdwd
Flrs, Cozy Family Rm w/Woodburing Fireplace & Walkout
to Private, Pool sized Yard. Outstanding Features incl
Main Floor Laundry, 3 ½ Baths, Finished Bsmt, 1 1/2car
Garage.

OPEN HOusE suNdAy 2-4Pm, 7 PARKvIEW Blvd GEORGETOWN
CHARACTER GEm IN PARK AREA!

op 1% in CanadaTop 1% in Canada

SOLD
by the Halton Homes Team

SOLD
by the Halton Homes Team

All Brick Four Bedroom BeAuty!
23 eAton Street

lAndScAped, Fenced & BetterthAn new!
22 JolAnA creScent

For Lease

trAFAlgAr country preStige
15 Berton Blvd, hAlton hillS

A stately walkway and grand double door entry welcomes you to 2670 sq. ft.of exceptionally well maintained finished living space.You’ll find 4 spacious bedrooms; a master with cozy sitting area, walk in closet and ensuite
plus hardwood floors throughout the main floor living, dining and family rooms. A contemporary 1.5 year new kitchen will not disappoint and is yours to enjoy entertaining in.This popular family neighbourhood is within

easy walking distance to parks, schools, hospital and shops!

$699,900 GeorgetownListings.ca

$69
9,90

0

end unit onthe pArk!
33 pAlominotrAil, georgetown

Executive townhouse in quiet enclave. 3 bedroom
4 bathroom; beautifully maintained and cared
for. Finished walkout basement with family room
plus bathroom. Close to shopping and Go Train!
$1,900

$1,9
00

Celebrate Fall!
Call the Halton Homes team

a winning team – in any season!

open
houSe
SAturdAy

And SundAy
2-4 pm

• free no obligation market evaluations
• free staging
• professional virtual tours
• constant-contact updates
• town & country experts
• comprehensive marketing program that
gets “your” home SOLD

expect
outstanding
service with the
halton homes
team:

NeW

The McNally Team:
Bill, Lia & Kevin McNally

see the virtual tours
at www.willsell.ca

bill@willsell.ca • www.willsell.ca

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111

Charming 2 bedroom Century Home • Lots
of character! • Sun porch • Great room is
very spacious with high ceiling & Office
Niche • Modern kitchen & bathroom
• Separate dining room • Mature trees
• Convenient location- walk to GO station, both
high schools, splash pad, and more!

5 bdrm, 5 bath executive home set on 2 country
acres. 3,743 sq ft. Dream kitchen with beautiful
cabinetry, granite, island & heated flrs. Huge
principle rooms. Wrap around deck. In-ground
salt water pool. Hot tub. Gorgeous views! 3 car
garage with loft. 90 acres of jointly owned land
buffer this dead-end subdivision.

$1,149,900

2 Completely separate homes - attached! Perfect for
extended families or income! Custom built in 2012!
Home One: 2,420 sq ft with 4 bedrooms. Home Two:
1,200 sq ft, with 2 bedrooms and finished basement.
Set on 4 beautiful country acres. Massive deck with
built-in hot tub. Salt water pool. 6.5 car garage space
(3.5 heated!). Mostly fenced with a path cut inside lot
lines. Virtual tour!

8786 Seventeenth Sideroad, erin

$999,900
Upgraded 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath Home set in desirable
Honeyfield neighborhood. Attractive Cape Cod style,
with covered front porch. 1,475 sq ft. Features granite
counters, breakfast bar, hardwood flooring, gas
fireplace. Large deck w/gazebo in fenced yard. Short
walk to schools, new skate park, parks, arena & more!
Don’t miss the open house this weekend!

$479,900

$349,900

JUSt
SoLd!

209 ChUrChiLL rd. n., aCton

$424,900

4151 enniSCLare drive, MiLton18 MUrdoCk

$569,900
Absolutely stunning 3 bdrm country bungalow set on .8 of
an acre. 1,810 sq ft. Completely renovated over the past 3
yrs- New Kitchen, bathrooms, roof, propane fireplace, wiring,
windows, hardwood floors, almost everything! Beautifully
decorated. Just a 12 min drive from Georgetown on plowed
road. Lots of privacy- no neighbors! See the virtual tour at
www.willsell.ca and check out the open house this weekend!

first ad

first ad

open hoUSe SUnday 2-4 pM
4983 ninth Line, erin

open hoUSe SUnday 2-4 pM
25 hUrSt Street, aCton


